
 Nominating Petition for U.S. President / Vice President  (RCW 29A.56.630) 

name & party of 

nominees Presidential nominee: Party 

Vice Presidential nominee: Independent Candidates 

voter’s oath I, the undersigned, declare that, 

 I am a registered voter of the State of Washington.

 I personally attended a nominating convention held on ______________________ , 2020 in the city of  ______________________________.

 I support with my signature the nominees listed above.

 I have not signed another nominating petition for this election year.

SIGNATURE PRINT FIRST NAME PRINT LAST NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
ADDRESS CITY ZIP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
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Green

Seattle (online convention)

Howie Hawkins

Angela Walker

Alan Mills
Oval




